PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1092

Page 4, line 19, replace "Allows the child to be subjected" with "Subjects the child" and replace "and" with "or"

Page 5, line 24, overstrike "and" and insert immediately thereafter "or"

Page 8, line 6, remove the overstrike over "Has committed an offense in violation of section" and remove the overstrike over "5-01-08; or"

Page 8, line 7, after "f." insert "e."

Page 8, line 10, replace "e." with "f."

Renumber accordingly